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:

SV GA Gebhardshagen

FC Germania Bleckenstedt

-

-

-

-

-

minBeginn:

-

Uhr Spielzeit: min

Gr.Nr. Ergebnis

14:00

TSV Üfingen

SV GA Gebhardshagen

TSV Hallendorf

SV Fortuna Lebenstedt

Pkt.

-SV Fortuna Lebenstedt SV GA Gebhardshagen

SV Innerstetal

2. SV Fortuna Lebenstedt

Tabelle Gruppe B

TSV Salzgitter

3.

Diff.

SV GA Gebhardshagen

-5 

-4 

TSV Üfingen

4

Tore

8

0

0

2

0

3

1

2

2

2

0 3

3

0

1 3

4

3

3

3

SV Union Salzgitter

TSV Hallendorf

Tabelle Gruppe A

3

Sp.

1. TSV Hallendorf

3SV Innerstetal

32. SV Union Salzgitter

Diff.

-1 

6

Pkt.

0

2

-8 

3

67

6

3

0

9

3

6

-FC Germania Bleckenstedt TSV Üfingen

1. FC Germania Bleckenstedt 3

-16:30 TSV Salzgitter

Sp.

B 16:45 SV Innerstetal

10 A 16:15

11 B

12

TSV Üfingen

15:45

9 A

8

-

FC Germania Bleckenstedt

B

16:00

15:30

5 A 15:00

6 A 15:15

2

1

SV Innerstetal

SV GA Gebhardshagen

TSV Salzgitter

SV Union SalzgitterTSV Hallendorf

SV Fortuna Lebenstedt

-

-

B 14:45 2SV Union Salzgitter

1

14:30

A

A 14:00

3.

1.

2.

3

3 B 2 0

FC Germania Bleckenstedt

TSV Salzgitter

1. TSV Hallendorf

TSV Salzgitter

SV Union Salzgitter

SV Innerstetal

0

Pause:

3

01:00

14:15

14:00

 Gruppe A  Gruppe B

4.

2

1

TSV Üfingen

SV Fortuna Lebenstedt

Beginn Spielpaarung

4.

2.

3.

4

3

4.

3.

7 B

Herbert's Info
Kreis Nordharz

35. Hallenstadtmeisterschaft Salzgitter 2024 Endrunde

Samstag, 20. Januar 2024

7

5

Ausrichter: SV Fortuna Lebenstedt

5

8

4

0

0

3

7

Tore

10

7

3

3

4

4



Beginn: Uhr Spielzeit: x min Pause: min

-

-

-

-

35. Hallenstadtmeisterschaft Salzgitter 2024 Endrunde

TSV Hallendorf

SV Fortuna Lebenstedt

SV Union Salzgitter

16

17:45
TSV Hallendorf

Nr.

Sieger Spiel 13

15 18:30

Spiel um Platz 3 und 4

:18:45

Beginn

Endspiel ErgebnisNr.

32

1

Ergebnis

Verlierer Spiel 13 Verlierer Spiel 14

SV Union Salzgitter SV Fortuna Lebenstedt

Sieger Spiel 14

FC Germania Bleckenstedt TSV Hallendorf
2

14:00 01:00

Ergebnis

17:30
FC Germania Bleckenstedt SV Union Salzgitter

13
1. Gruppe A 2. Gruppe B

Beginn 1. Halbfinale

Beginn 2. Halbfinale

4

Nr. Ergebnis

SV Fortuna Lebenstedt
5 :

1. Gruppe B 2. Gruppe A
14

2 :

2.

1.

1

Beginn

:

17:30 1

Nr.

4.

FC Germania Bleckenstedt

3.


